
#4 Rex Hanemann (JES)

Manuel Luna (EA)

Cameron Cambre (HNV)

BYE
Jorge Sanchez (HIG)

#6 Connor Campo (STP)

Nick Maxey (ZAC)

Cody Smith (CAR)

#8 Elliot Minvielle (LAF)

Austin Iviicevich (BM)

Evan Hebert (CEN)

BYE

Dallas Chenevert (DUT)

#5 Hank Boudreaux (STM)
Dylan Currera (LO)

Derron Harris (EHR)

Logan Comeaux (STA)
#3 Sidney Blecher (COM)

#5 Hank Boudreaux D;8-6

#2 Blake Ashford (CAT)
Aaron Booth (AIR)

Kodi Wagner (NSH)
Gary Musgrave (CHA)
Forrest Ricks (SHW)
#7 Austin Landry (RUM)

BYE

Shelton Mulkev (FNT)
BYE

BYE

Jordan Sonnier (ACA)

BYE

Zachary Mire (DES)

#1 Brett Bergeron (SUL)

#3 Sidney Blecher D;10-3

#1 B. Bergeron T;18-3;5:30

#3 S. Blecher D;8-6

#3 S. Blecher D;7-2

#5 H. Boudreaux D;6-4

#1 B. Bergeron F;3:53

#1 B. Bergeron F;1:06

#8 E. Minvielle F;1:11

#5 H. Boudreaux T;16-0;4:43

#4 R. Hanemann F;1:59

#3 S. Blecher T;16-0;5:10

#6 C. Campo F;4:00

#7 A. Landry F;1:49

#2 B. Ashford F;1:06
#2 B. Ashford F;1:30

J. Sanchez

K. Wagner F;1:42

#7 A. Landry F;1:14

#6 C. Campo F;0:19

D. Harris

S. Mulkev

#3 S. Blecher F;0:16

#4 R. Hanemann

M. Luna F;3:49

J. Sonnier F;1:39

#5 H. Boudreaux F;1:08

#8 E. Minvielle

A. Iviicevich D;10-4

Z. Mire F;2:48

#1 B. Bergeron

Aaron Booth (AIR)

BYE

Gary Musgrave (CHA)

Forrest Ricks (SHW)

Cameron Cambre (HNV)

BYE

BYE

Logan Comeaux (STA)

BYE

Nick Maxey (ZAC)

Cody Smith (CAR)

Dylan Currera (LO)

BYE

Dallas Chenevert (DUT)

Evan Hebert (CEN)

BYE
E. Hebert

Jorge Sanchez (HIG)

D. Chenevert

Kodi Wagner (NSH)

D. Currera F;3:30

Derron Harris (EHR)

N. Maxey

Shelton Mulkev (FNT)

L. Comeaux

Manuel Luna (EA)

C. Cambre

Jordan Sonnier (ACA)

F. Ricks F;1:38

Austin Iviicevich (BM)

A. Booth

Zachary Mire (DES)
A. Booth F;3:40

A. Iviicevich F;4:52

J. Sonnier F;3:45

M. Luna F;2:29

S. Mulkev F;2:33

D. Currera F;2:56

J. Sanchez D;20-19

D. Chenevert F;4:48

A. Iviicevich F;1:44

J. Sonnier D;4-2

#7 Austin Landry (RUM)

S. Mulkev F;0:48

#8 Elliot Minvielle (LAF)

D. Chenevert F;2:30

#4 Rex Hanemann (JES)

#4 R. Hanemann F;2:55

#8 E. Minvielle T;17-2;2:44

#7 A. Landry T;16-0;4:35

#6 C. Campo F;0:38

#5 Hank Boudreaux (STM)

#7 A. Landry M;9-1

#4 R. Hanemann D;8-6

#2 Blake Ashford (CAT)

#4 Rex Hanemann D;9-2

#4 R. Hanemann D;7-4

#7 A. Landry D;2-0

#5 H. Boudreaux

#2 B. Ashford
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405
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565

566

647

Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Connor Campo (STP)
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649

409
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512
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567

568

617

618

648

Champion
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#2 B. Ashford M;11-3


